HV320 External Hard Drive
What’s both big and small, and keeps your data secure? Introducing the ADATA HV320 external HDD with
up to 5TB of capacity, a slender 10.7mm form factor, shock sensors, and E2E (End-to-End) Data Protection.
Very Slim
Measuring in at just 10.7mm thick, the 1TB and 2TB
HV320 slip easily into your back pocket.
Plenty of Storage Space
In an age of 4K video and other high-resolution

AES 256-bit encryption keeps the data inside password-
protected and away from prying eyes.
Ordering Information
Capacity Model Number EAN Code
1TB ■ AHV320-1TU31-CBK 4713218468994
1TB □ AHV320-1TU31-CWH 4713218469014
1TB ■ AHV320-1TU31-CBL 4713218469007
2TB ■ AHV320-2TU31-CBK 4713218469021
2TB □ AHV320-2TU31-CWH 4713218469045
2TB ■ AHV320-2TU31-CBL 4713218469038
4TB ■ AHV320-4TU31-CBK 4713218469052
4TB □ AHV320-4TU31-CWH 4713218469076
4TB ■ AHV320-4TU31-CBL 4713218469069
5TB ■ AHV320-5TU31-CBK 4713218469083
5TB □ AHV320-5TU31-CWH 4713218469106
5TB ■ AHV320-5TU31-CBL 4713218469090
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS
KVR26S19S6/8
8GB 1Rx16 1G x 64-Bit PC4-2666
CL19 260-Pin SODIMM